Jolly Senior Schedule 2024
	Thurs.
	Jan. 18
	Red Book Singing-at East Side Baptist
	Stonebridge for lunch
	10:00 AM

	Thurs.
	Feb. 15
	The Old Cookstove
	Danville
	Leave at 4:00 PM

	Tues.
	March 12
	Frank Jones Sing-a-long (Southside Baptist Church,Gadsden)

Pruetts BBQ
	Gadsden
	Leave at 8:45 AM

	Thurs.
	April 18
	Top o’ the River

	Guntersville
	Leave at 4:15 PM

	Thurs.
	May 16
	50 Taters 

Shop @Unclaimed Baggage afterwards
	Scottsboro
	Leave at 9:30 AM

	Thurs.
	June 20
	Mildred's Restaurant
	Ardmore
	Leave at 10:00 AM

	Thurs.
	July 18
	Nikki’s West
	Birmingham
	Leave at 10:15 AM

	Thurs.
	Aug. 22
	Swamp John’s
	Florence
	Leave at 10:15 AM

	Fri.
	Sep. 20
	Bama Bucks
	Sardis City
	Leave at 10:00 AM

	Thurs.
	Oct. 17
	Charlie B's
	Oneonta
	Leave at 10:15 AM

	Thurs.
	Nov. 21
	Libby's Catfish
	Priceville
	Leave at 10:30 AM

	Thurs.
	Dec. 19
	Jolly Senior Christmas Party
	Bring a $10 Dirty Santa gift.
Bring sides & desserts.
Meat & drinks furnished
	10:00 AM at East Side
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Thurs.  Jan. 18  Red Book Singing - at  East Side Baptist  S tonebridge for  lunch  1 0:00   AM  

Thurs.  Feb. 15  The Old Cookstove  Danville  Leave at 4 :0 0  P M  

Tue s.  March 12  Frank Jones Sing - a - long   (Southside  Baptist  Church ,Gadsden )     Pruetts BBQ  Gadsden  Leave at 8:45  AM  

Thurs.  April 18  Top o ’   the River    Guntersville  Leave at 4:15  PM  

Thurs.  May   16  50 Taters       Shop @Unclaimed  Baggage afterwards  Scottsboro  Leave at 9:3 0  AM  

Thurs.  June  20  Mildred's Restaurant  Ardmore  Leave at 10:00  AM  

Thurs.  July   18  Nikki ’ s West  Birmingham  Leave at  10:15  A M  

Thurs.  Aug. 22  Swamp John ’ s  Florence  Leave at 10:15  AM  

Fri .  Sep.  20  Bama Bucks  Sardis City  Leave at  10 :00   A M  

Thurs.  Oct. 17  Charlie B's  Oneonta  Leave at 10:15  AM  

Thurs.  Nov. 21  Libby's Catfish  Priceville  Leave at 10:30   AM  

Thurs.  Dec. 19  Jolly Senior Christmas  Party  Bring a $10 Dirty  Santa gift .   Bring sides &  desserts.   Meat & drinks  furnished  10:00 AM at  East Side  

